Sunday May §

2019 EAST SHORE BASEBALL SCHEDULE

Sunday June 30

Forest @ Johnsburg 12:30 Johnsburg (@ Forest 12:30
Mt. Calvary (@ St Peter 12:30 St. Peter (@ Mt Calvary 12:30
Marytown (@ Howards Grove 1:00 St. Cloud (@ Chilton 12:30
Chilton @ St. Cloud 12:30 Howards Grove (@ Marytown 12:30
[Cleveland BYE | | |Cleveland BYE | |

Sunday May 12 Sunday July 7

Chilton (@ Forest 12:30 Forest (@ Chilton 12:30
Howards Grove @ Johnsburg 12:30 Johnsburg (@ Howards Grove 1:00
St. Peter @ Cleveland 1:00 Cleveland @ St Peter 12:30
St. Cloud (@ Marytown 12:30 Marytown @ St, Cloud 12:30
|Mt. Calvary BYE | | | | Mt Calvary BYE | |

Sunday May 19 Sunday July 14

Marytown @ Mt Calvary 12:30 Mt. Calvary (@ Marytown 12:30
Johnsburg @ St. Cloud 12:30 St. Cloud (@ Johnsburg 12:30
Howards Grove @ Cleveland 1:00 Cleveland @ Howards Grove 1:00
St. Peter @ Chilton 12:30 Chilton @ St Peter 12:30
| Forest BYE | | | | | Forest BYE [ |

Sunday May 26 Sunday July 21

Forest @ St Peter 12:30 St. Peter @ Forest 12:30
Mt. Calvary @ Chilton 12:30 Chilton @ Mt Calvary 12:30
Cleveland (@ Marytown 12:30 Marytown @ Cleveland 1:00
St. Cloud (@ Howards Grove 1:00 Howards Grove @ St Cloud 12:30
|Jnhnsburg BYE I | I I |Jnhnshurg BYE I I

Saturday June 1 Saturday July 27

Cleveland @ St. Cloud 12:30 Booster Game Howards Grove @ Mt Calvary 12:30
Sunday June 2 Sunday July 28

Forest @ Howards Grove 1:00 Johnsburg @ Cleveland 1:00
Chilton (@ Marytown 12:30 St, Peter @ Marytown 12:30
Johnsburg (@ Mt Calvary 12:30 Forest @ St Cloud 12:30
[st. Peter BYE | | | | | Chilton BYE | |

Sunday June 9 Saturday August 3

Mt. Calvary @ Cleveland 1:00 Forest (@ Marytown 12:30
Marytown @ Forest 12:30 Chilton @ Howards Grove 1:00
Howards Grove @ Chilton 12:30 Johnsburg (@ St Peter 12:30
St. Peter @ Johnsburg 12:30 Cleveland (@ Mt Calvary 12:30
St. Cloud BYE St. Cloud BYE
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Saturday June 15 Sunday August 4

Cleveland (@ Johnsburg 12:30 Booster Game Howards Grove (@ Forest 12:30
Mt. Calvary (@ Howards Grove 1:00 Marytown (@ Chilton 12:30
St. Cloud (@ Forest 12:30 Mount Calvary @ Johnsburg 12:30
Marytown @ St Peter 12:30 Booster Game St. Cloud @ Cleveland 1:00
|Chilton BYE | | | | |St. Peter BYE | |

Sunday June 16 Sunday August 11

Johnsburg (@ Chilton 12:30 Chilton (@ Johnsburg 12:30
Mt. Calvary (@ St. Cloud 12:30 St. Cloud (@ Mt Calvary 12:30
St. Peter (@ Howards Grove 1:00 Howards Grove (@ St Peter 12:30
Forest (@ Cleveland 1:00 Cleveland (@ Forest 12:30
|Marytown BYE | | | ] |[Marytown BYE | |

Saturday June 22 Saturday August 17

Johnsburg @ Marytown 3:00 Mt. Calvary (@ Forest 12:30
Sunday June 23 Sunday August 18

Forest (@ Mt Calvary 12:30 Marytown @  Johnsburg 12:30
Cleveland (@ Chilton 12:30 St. Peter @ St. Cloud 12:30
St. Cloud (@ St Peter 12:30 Chilton (@ Cleveland 1:00
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